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Women / 9 / Sr A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sumi Cameron508
Head Over Heels

9.625 9.150 9.4509.425 37.650
1 3 1T 3T 1 

1 

Ysabell Myhres507
Gymtowne

9.475 9.400 9.3509.050 37.275
3 2 5 5 2 

2 

Layna Flesh501
Airborne

9.200 9.575 9.5008.900 37.175
6 1 6 2 3 

3 

Camille Mantoani510
Redwood Empire

9.075 8.550 9.4509.425 36.500
10 10 1T 3T 4 

4 

Lillian Rodriguez504
Elevate

9.450 8.575 9.5758.850 36.450
4 9 7 1 5 

5 

Gellica Yna Cruz506
GymStars Stockton

9.175 8.825 9.2759.150 36.425
7 5 4 6 6 

6 

Mia Saiki512
San Mateo

9.350 8.650 8.7009.325 36.025
5 8 3 11 7 

7 

Makayla McMahon515
V-Force Elite

9.600 8.300 9.1008.700 35.700
2 11 8 8 8 

8 

Absa Fall503
Cal Sports Race

9.100 9.025 9.0258.300 35.450
9 4 12 9 9 

9 

Rachel Phelps513
Santa Rosa

9.125 8.675 8.9258.675 35.400
8 7 9 10 10 

10 

Alyra Andes509
Oroville

8.525 8.250 9.2508.450 34.475
12 12 11 7 11 

11 

Victoria Thor511
Rodina

8.200 8.800 8.5758.475 34.050
13 6 10 12 12 

12 

Marissa Gutierrez514
Technique

9.050 8.225 8.5008.225 34.000
11 13 13 13 13 

13 

Lydia Muentz516
West Coast

8.000 7.100 8.3508.100 31.550
14 14 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / 9 / Sr B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaya Allison528
Head Over Heels

9.475 9.250 9.6008.775 37.100
1 4 7 1 1 

1 

Nandhini Senthil522
Bay Aerials

9.325 9.450 9.3758.625 36.775
3 1T 9 3 2 

2 

Alexandra Monroe535
Technique

8.950 9.450 8.7009.325 36.425
10 1T 2 10 3 

3 

Vanessa Franze523
Byers Roseville

9.300 8.600 9.1259.200 36.225
4T 8 3 5 4 

4 

Kira Lim532
Redwood Empire

9.450 8.950 9.3008.175 35.875
2 5 12 4 5 

5 

Sienna Cardiel525
Elevate

8.925 8.875 8.9009.100 35.800
11T 6 4 9 6 

6 

Amaria Bradley529
North Bay

8.925 8.850 8.9259.025 35.725
11T 7 5 8 7 

7 

Leilah Diaz524
CCGI

9.300 8.425 9.0258.800 35.550
4T 9 6 6 8 

8 

Kendra Smaby527
Gold Star

9.000 8.400 8.1758.725 34.300
8T 10 8 13 9 

9 

Sydney Perkins530
Oroville

9.000 8.300 8.4758.450 34.225
8T 11 11 12 10 

10 

Christine Wong534
Santa Rosa

9.225 8.050 8.9757.950 34.200
6 12 13 7 11 

11 

Cindy Linker526
Gold Star

9.025 7.600 8.5758.500 33.700
7 13 10 11 12 

12 

Marisa Laird (UB/BB/F)533
San Mateo

0.000 9.275 9.4009.450 28.125
13T 3 1 2 13 

13 

Abby Carpenter (BB)521
Accel

0.000 0.000 0.0007.750 7.750
13T 14 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / 9 / Sr C
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maya Broadnax544
Airborne

9.275 9.125 8.8509.200 36.450
4T 1 3 6 1 

1 

Peyton Gillen546
Byers Roseville

9.275 8.075 9.3259.300 35.975
4T 5 1 2 2 

2 

Grace Hedrick541
Accel

9.125 8.800 8.9008.825 35.650
7 2 7 4 3 

3 

Alison Sheng543
Accel

9.400 8.400 8.8758.925 35.600
1 3 6 5 4 

4 

Jasmine Casey556
Santa Cruz

9.150 8.150 8.5258.700 34.525
6 4 8T 10T 5 

5 

Nicole Leary551
GymWorld

9.050 7.550 8.5259.050 34.175
8 7 5 10T 6 

6 

Charlotte Nelson549
Cal Sports Race

9.300 7.600 8.4508.700 34.050
3 6 8T 12 7 

7 

Heather Finger552
North Bay

8.800 7.450 8.3508.500 33.100
9 9 12 13 8 

8 

Alexandra Green (V/BB/F)553
Redwood Empire

9.350 0.000 9.2508.650 27.250
2 10T 11 3 9 

9 

Adrienne Kwee545
Bay Aerials

8.275 0.000 8.6259.225 26.125
10 10T 2 9 10 

10 

Claire Stastka557
Twisters

0.000 0.000 9.4508.700 18.150
11T 10T 8T 1 11 

11 

Savannah Engler (BB/F)554
Redwood Empire

0.000 0.000 8.7507.875 16.625
11T 10T 13 7T 12 

12 

Jessica Carter (UB/BB)550
Gold Star

0.000 7.500 0.0009.100 16.600
11T 8 4 15 13 

13 

Taylor Vu (BB/F)555
Royal

0.000 0.000 8.7507.500 16.250
11T 10T 14 7T 14 

14 

Haley Brummet (F)548
CCGI

0.000 0.000 8.0750.000 8.075
11T 10T 15 14 15 

15 
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